HANDGUNS
FSBAPXC BERETTA APX Compact 3.7"
FSBAPXCA BERETTA APX Carry 3"
FSBAPXF BERETTA APX Full
FSBC BERETTA Cougar
FSB80X BERETTA Cheetah 80x
FSB92F BERETTA 92F
FSB92FC BERETTA 92FS Compact
FSB92A1 BERETTA 92A1
FSB92D BERETTA 92D Centurion
FSB90-TWO BERETTA 90-TWO
FSB90-TWODC BERETTA 90-TWO w/Dust Cover
FSBNANO BERETTA NANO
FSBPICO BERETTA PICO
FSBPX4SC9 BERETTA PX4 STORM  Sub Compact 3" 9MM
FSBPX4C9 BERETTA PX4 STORM  Compact 3.27" 9MM
FSBPX4-40 BERETTA PX4 STORM 4" .40 S&W
FSBPX4-45 BERETTA PX4 STORM 4" .45 Auto
FSBV BERETTA VERTEC
FSBPCC BERSA BPcc 3.2"
FSBT380 BERSA THUNDER 380
FSBT45 BERSA THUNDER 45 Compact
FSBT9PROXT BERSA THUNDER 9 Pro XT
FSBTPR9C BERSA TPR9C 3.2"
FSXR9-L BOBERG XR9-L
FSXR9-S BOBERG XR9-S
FSBHP BROWNING HI PWR
FSBHPCL BROWNING HI PWR Cocked & Locked
FSBHPMK3 BROWNING HI PWR MK3
FSB1911BLC BROWNING 1911 Black Label .380 Compact
FSB1911BLCCL BROWNING 1911 Black Label .380 Compact Cocked & Locked
FSCAR CARACAL F
FSCMETEMC9 CANIK MC9 METE
FSCTP9SA CANIK TP9SA 4.46"
FSCTP9ELITESC CANIK TP9 ELITE SC 3.6"
FSCAB44-2.5 CHARTER ARMS Bulldog .44 2.5"
FS1911 COLT 1911
FS1911C COLT 1911 Commander 4.25"
FS1911CCL COLT 1911 Commander 4.25" Cocked & Locked
FSCOBRA2 COLT Cobra 2" 38 Special
FSKC-3 COLT King Cobra 3"
FSPYTHON6 COLT Python 6" .357 "Old Style"
FSCZ2075RAMI CZ 75 2075 Rami
FSCZ2075RAMICL CZ 75 2075 Rami Cocked & Locked
FSCZ75 CZ 75
FSCZ75C CZ 75 Compact
FSCZ75CP01 CZ 75 Compact P-01
FSCZ75CP01CL CZ 75 Compact P-01 Cocked & Locked
FSCZ75DPCR CZ 75 D PCR Compact 9MM
FSCZ75P CZ 75 Phantom
FSCZ75P07 CZ 75 P-07
FSCZ75SP01 CZ 75 SP-01
FSCZ75SP01S CZ 75 SP-01 Shadow
FSCZSHADOW2 CZ 75 Shadow 2
FSCZ97B CZ 97B
FSCZ97BCL CZ 97B Cocked & Locked
FSCZP07 CZ P-07
FSCZP07CL CZ P-07 Cocked & Locked
FSCZP09 CZ P-09
FSCZP09CL CZ P-09 Cocked & Locked
FSCZP-10C CZ P-10 C
FSCZP-10F CZ P-10 F
FSCZP-10S CZ P-10 S
FSDDB9 DIAMONDBACK DB9
FSDPMSPANTHERC DPMS Panther Compact
FSFN509 FN509
FSFN509C FN509 Compact
FSFN509MID FN509 Midside 4"
FSFN509MRD-LE FN509 MRD-LE 4"
FSFN509MRD-R1PRO-TLR7A FN509 Midside MRD 4" W/Romeo1 Pro & TLR7A
FS509FS-MRD FN509 Fulll Size MRD 4.5"
FSFN509LSEDGE FN509 LS Edge
FSFN510 FN510
FSFN57 FNH Five-seveN®
FSFNP40 FNP-40
FSFNP9 FNP-9
FSFNX40 FNX-40
FSFNX45 FNX-45
FSFNX45T FNX-45 Tactical
FSFNX9 FNX-9
FSFNS40-4 FNS-40 4"
FSFNS40-5 FNS-40 5"
FSFNS9 FNS-9
FSFNS9C FNS-9 Compact
FSFNREFLEX FN Reflex 3.3"
FSG17 GLOCK 17/22/31
FSG17-GL GLOCK 17/22/31 w/Glock Tactical Light
FSG17-M3 GLOCK 17/22/31 w/M3®
FSG17-M5 GLOCK 17/22/31 w/M5®
FSG17-TLR1 GLOCK 17/22/31 w/TLR1®
FSG17-TLR7 GLOCK 17/22/31 w/TLR7®
FSG17-X300 GLOCK 17/22/31 w/X300®
FSG17-X300U GLOCK 17/22/31 w/X300U®
FSG17-X400U GLOCK 17/22/31 w/X400U®
FSG17G4 GLOCK 17/22/31 Generation 4
FSG17G4-TLR1 GLOCK 17/22/31 Generation 4 w/TLR1®
FSG17G4-X300 GLOCK 17/22/31 Generation 4 w/X300®
FSG17G4-X300U GLOCK 17/22/31 Generation 4 w/X300U®
FSG17G4-X400U GLOCK 17/22/31 Generation 4 w/X400U®
FSG17G5 GLOCK 17 Generation 5
FSG17G5-GL GLOCK 17 Generation 5 w/Glock Tactical Light
FSG17G5-TLR1 GLOCK 17 Generation 5 w/TLR1®
FSG17G5-TLR7 GLOCK 17 Generation 5 w/TLR7®
FSG17G5-X300 GLOCK 17 Generation 5 w/X300®
FSG17G5-X300-DG11 GLOCK 17 Generation 5 w/X300® w/DG11
FSG17G5-X300U GLOCK 17 Generation 5 w/X300U®
FSG17G5-X300U-DG11 GLOCK 17 Generation 5 w/X300 ULTRA® w/DG11
FSG17G5-X400U GLOCK 17 Generation 5 w/X400U®
FSG17G5-550XL GLOCK 17 Generation 5 w/Nightstick 550XL
FSG17G5-MOS GLOCK 17 Generation 5 MOS
FSG17G5-MOS-HS507C GLOCK 17 Generation 5 MOS w/HS507C
FSG17G5-MOSNTP GLOCK 17 Gen5 MOS w/No Top Plate
FSG17K GLOCK 17 Kydex Form
FSG19 GLOCK 19/23/32
FSG19-GL GLOCK 19/23/32 w/Glock Tactical Light
FSG19-M3 GLOCK 19/23/32 w/M3®
FSG19-M5 GLOCK 19/23/32 w/M5®
FSG19-TLR1 GLOCK 19/23/32 w/TLR1®
FSG19-X300 GLOCK 19/23/32 w/X300®
FSG19-X300U GLOCK 19/23/32 w/X300U®
FSG19-X400U GLOCK 19/23/32 w/X400U®
FSG19G4 GLOCK 19/23/32 Generation 4
FSG19G4-X300 GLOCK 19/23/32 Generation 4 w/X300®
FSG19G4-X300U GLOCK 19/23/32 Generation 4 w/X300U®
FSG19G4-X400U GLOCK 19/23/32 Generation 4 w/X400U®
FSG19G5 GLOCK 19 Generation 5
FSG19G5-TLR1 GLOCK 19 Generation 5 w/TLR1®
FSG19G5-TLR7 GLOCK 19 Generation 5 w/TLR7®
FSG19G5-X300 GLOCK 19 Generation 5 w/X300®
FSG19G5-X300U GLOCK 19 Generation 5 w/X300U®
FSG19G5-X400U GLOCK 19 Generation 5 w/X400U®
FSG19G5-550XL GLOCK 19 Generation 5 w/550XL
FSG19G5-MOS GLOCK 19 Generation 5 MOS
FSG19G5-MOSNTP GLOCK 19/Generation 5 MOS w/No Top Plate
FSG19X GLOCK 19X
FSG21 GLOCK 21
FSG21-TLR1 GLOCK 21 w/TLR1®
FSG21-X300 GLOCK 21 w/X300®
FSG21-X300U GLOCK 21 w/X300U®
FSG21-X400U GLOCK 21 w/X400U®
FSG21G4 GLOCK 21 Generation 4
FSG21G4-TLR1 GLOCK 21 Generation 4 w/TLR1®
FSG21G4-X300 GLOCK 21 Generation 4 w/X300®
FSG21G4-X300U GLOCK 21 Generation 4 w/X300U®
FSG21G4-X400U GLOCK 21 Generation 4 w/X400U®
FSG21G4-850XL GLOCK 21 Generation 4 w/Nightstick 850XL
FSG21SF GLOCK 21 SF
FSG21SF-X300 GLOCK 21 SF w/X300®
FSG21SF-X300U GLOCK 21 SF w/X300U®
FSG21SF-X400U GLOCK 21 SF w/X400U®
FSG21SFR GLOCK 21 SF w/Rails
FSG21SFR-X300 GLOCK 21 SF w/Rails w/X300®
FSG21SFR-X300U GLOCK 21 SF w/Rails w/X300U®
FSG21SFR-X400U GLOCK 21 SF w/Rails w/X400U®
FSG21G5-MOS GLOCK 21 Generation 5 MOS
FSG22G5 GLOCK 22 Generation 5
FSG23G5 GLOCK 23 Generation 5
FSG26 GLOCK 26
FSG26-TLR6 GLOCK 26 w/TLR6®
FSG26G4 GLOCK 26 Generation 4
FSG26G5 GLOCK 26 Generation 5
FSG30 GLOCK 30
FSG30S GLOCK 30S
FSG32G4 GLOCK 32 Generation 4
FSG34 GLOCK 34
FSG36 GLOCK 36
FSG36R GLOCK 36 w/Rails
FSG37 GLOCK 37
FSG40G4 GLOCK 40 Generation 4
FSG40G4-MOSNTP GLOCK 40 Generation 4 MOS w/No Top Plate
FSG41G4 GLOCK 41 Generation 4
FSG42 GLOCK 42
FSG42-TLR6 GLOCK 42 w/TLR6®
FSG43 GLOCK 43
FSG43-TLR6 GLOCK 43 w/TLR6®
FSG43X GLOCK 43X
FSG43X-MOS GLOCK 43X MOS
FSG43X-MOSNTP GLOCK 43X MOS w/No Top Plate
FSG43X-MOSTLR6 GLOCK 43X MOS w/TLR6®
FSG43X-TLR6 GLOCK 43X w/TLR6®
FSG45 GLOCK 45
FSG45-ACROOP GLOCK 45 w/ACRO Optic Plate
FSG45-TLR1 GLOCK 45 w/TLR1®
FSG45-TLR7 GLOCK 45 w/TLR7®
FSG45-TLR7A GLOCK 45 w/TLR7A®
FSG45-X300 GLOCK 45 w/X300®
FSG45-X300U GLOCK 45 w/X300U®
FSG45-X400U GLOCK 45 w/X400U®
FSG45-MOS GLOCK 45 MOS
FSG45-MOS-HE509T GLOCK 45 MOS w/HE509T
FSG45-MOSNTP GLOCK 45 MOS w/No Top Plate
FSG45-SCS-TLR7 GLOCK 45 w/Holosun SCS & TLR7
FSG45-SCS-TLR7A GLOCK 45 w/Holosun SCS & TLR7A
FSG47-MOS GLOCK 47 MOS
FSG48 GLOCK 48
FSG48-MOS GLOCK 48 MOS
FSHG9SC HONOR DEF Honor Guard 9mm SC
FSHG9SCFIST HONOR DEF Honor Guard 9mm SC F.I.S.T.
FSHG9SCLS HONOR DEF Honor Guard 9mm SC Long Slide
FSUSP9 H&K USP 9MM
FSUSP9-X200 H&K USP 9MM w/X200 Tactical Light
FSUSP9-X300 H&K USP 9MM w/X300 Tactical Light
FSUSP9C H&K USP 9MM Compact
FSUSP9C-TLR3 H&K USP 9MM Compact w/TLR3®
FSUSP45 H&K USP .45
FSHK45 H&K HK45
FSHK45C H&K HK45 Compact
FSSOCOM H&K MARK 23 Socom
FSP2000US H&K P2000 US Version
FSP2000EU H&K P2000 European Version
FSP2000SK H&K P2000SK
FSP30 H&K P30
FSP30L H&K P30L
FSP30L-X300 H&K P30L w/X300® Tactical Light
FSP30SK H&K P30SK
FSP7M8 H&K P7M8
FSVP9 H&K VP9
FSVP9-XC1 H&K VP9 w/Surefire XC1®
FSVP9SK H&K VP9SK
FSVP40 H&K VP40
FSMASADA IWI MASADA 4.1"
FSKTP3AT KEL TEC P3AT
FSKTP3ATCT KEL TEC P3AT w/C.T. Laserguard
FSKTPF9 KEL TEC PF9
FSPO8 LUGER P08
FSMAK BULGARIAN Makarov
FSMMC1SCS MOSSBERG MC1-SC 3.4" w/Safety
FSMMC2C MOSSBERG MC2C 3.9"
FSMMC2SC MOSSBERG MC2SC 3.4"
FSNAA22MR NORTH AMERICAN ARMS .22 Mini Rev.
FSPSA57ROCK PALMETTO STATE ARMORY 5.7 Rock
FSPSA57ROCKC PALMETTO STATE ARMORY 5.7 Rock Compact
FSPSADAGFS PALMETTO STATE ARMORY Dagger Full Size
FSPSADAGC PALMETTO STATE ARMORY Dagger Compact
FSPSADAGMICRO PALMETTO STATE ARMORY Dagger Micro
FSP64 POLISH P-64
FSP25 RAVEN P-25
FSRM380 REMINGTON RM380
FSR51 REMINGTON R51
FSRI1911-4.25 ROCK ISLAND ARMORY 1911 4.25"
FSR8605 RUGER AMERICAN 9MM
FSR8639 RUGER AMERICAN 9MM Compact 3.55"
FSR8615 RUGER AMERICAN .45
FSR57 RUGER-57
FSP89 RUGER P89
FSRP90 RUGER P90
FSKP95 RUGER KP95DAOPR15
FSGP100-3 RUGER GP100 3" .44 Special
FSGP100-4 RUGER GP100 4" .357
FSSP101 RUGER SP101 3"
FSLCP RUGER LCP
FSLCPCT RUGER LCP w/C.T. Laserguard
FSLCPLL RUGER LCP w/LaserLyte
FSLCPII RUGER LCP II
FSLCPMAX RUGER LCP MAX .380 2.80"
FSLCR RUGER LCR .38
FSLCRCT RUGER LCR .38 w/C.T. Laser Grip
FSLCR9 RUGER LCR 9MM
FSLCRX RUGER LCRx
FSLCRX3 RUGER LCRx 3"
FSLC9 RUGER LC9
FSLC9CT RUGER LC9 w/C.T. Laserguard
FSLC9S RUGER LC9s
FSRMAX9 RUGER MAX-9
FSSR22 RUGER SR22
FSSR9 RUGER SR9
FSSR9C RUGER SR9 Compact
FSSR40 RUGER SR40
FSSR45 RUGER SR45
FSRMKIV RUGER Mark IV Target 5.5"
FSR9E RUGER 9E
FSRSEC380 RUGER Security .380
FSRSEC9 RUGER Security 9 4"
FSRSEC9C RUGER Security 9 Compact 3.42"
FSRVAQ5.5 RUGER Vaquero .45 5.5"
FSSAR9 SAR9 4.4"
FSSCCYCPX1 SCCY CPX1
FSSCCYCPX2 SCCY CPX2
FSS1911 SIG 1911 Nitron
FSS1911CL SIG 1911 Nitron Cocked & Locked
FSS1911R SIG 1911 Nitron w/Rails
FSS1911RCL SIG 1911 Nitron w/Rails Cocked & Locked
FSP220 SIG P220
FSP220R SIG P220 w/Rails
FSP224 SIG P224
FSP225 SIG P225
FSP226 SIG P226
FSP226-X300 SIG P226 w/ X300® Tactical Light
FSP226-X300U SIG P226 w/ X300® Ultra Tactical Light
FSP226R SIG P226 w/Rails
FSP226R-ROMEO1PRO SIG P226 w/Rails & Romeo1 Pro
FSP226RDAK SIG P226 DAK w/Rails
FSP226RDAK-TLR1 SIG P226 DAK w/Rails & TLR-1®
FSP227 SIG P227 Nitron
FSP227-X300 SIG P227 Nitron w/X300® Tactical Light
FSP228 SIG P228
FSP229-9 SIG P229 9MM
FSP229-357 SIG P229 .357
FSP229R SIG P229 w/Rails
FSP229RDAK SIG P229 DAK w/Rails
FSP230 SIG P230
FSP238 SIG P238 13/16"
FSP238CT SIG P238 13/16" w/C.T. Laserguard
FSP238P27A SIG P238 PRE27A 11/16"
FSP238P27ACT SIG P238 PRE27A 11/16" w/C.T. Laserguard
FSP239 SIG P239
FSP250 SIG P250
FSP250C SIG P250 Compact
FSP250CPR SIG P250 Compact w/Picatinny Rail
FSP250SC SIG P250 Sub Compact
FSP290 SIG P290
FSP320 SIG P320
FSP320-850XL SIG P320 w/Nightstick 850XL
FSP320-ROMEO1 SIG P320 w/Romeo1® Pro Sight
FSP320LIMA SIG P320 Lima 5 Grip Module
FSP320-TLR1 SIG P320 w/TLR1®
FSP320-FT1 SIG P320 w/Foxtrot1® Light
FSP320LEPRO SIG P320 LE PRO
FSP320M17 SIG P320 M17
FSP320M18 SIG P320 M18
FSP320M18NTP SIG P320 M18 w/No Top Plate
FSP320-XTEN SIG P320 X-TEN
FSP320C SIG P320 Compact
FSP320C-TLR1 SIG P320 Compact w/TLR1®
FSP320CLIMA SIG P320 Compact LIMA 5 Grip Module
FSP320SC SIG P320 Sub Compact
FSP320CA SIG P320 Carry
FSP320CA-TLR1 SIG P320 Carry w/TLR1®
FSP320XC SIG P320 X-Compact 3.6"
FSP320XCA SIG P320 X-Carry 3.9"
FSP320XCA-DM21 SIG P320 X-Carry 3.9" Danish MOD Version w/21Rd. Mag.
FSP320XCA-550XL SIG P320 X-Carry 3.9" w/Nightstick 550XL
FSP320XCA-ROMEO1PRO SIG P320 X-Carry 3.9" w/Romeo1 Pro
FSP320XCA-ROMEO1-X550XL SIG P320 X-Carry 3.9" w/Romeo1 Pro, 550XL
FSP320XCA-FT2 SIG P320 X-Carry 3.9" w/Foxtrot 2
FSP320XCA-R2-FT2 SIG P320 X-Carry 3.9" w/Romeo2 & Foxtrot 2
FSP320XCA-RMSD-TLR7A SIG P320 X-Carry 3.9" w/Shield RMSd Optic & TLR7A®
FSP320XF SIG P320 X-Full 4.7"
FSP320XF-NTP SIG P320 X-Full 4.7" No Top Plate
FSP320XF-ROMEO1 SIG P320 X-Full 4.7" w/Romeo1
FSP320XF-ROMEO1-850XL SIG P320 X-Full 4.7" w/Romeo1 & 850XL
FSP320XF-ROMEOXP SIG P320 X-Full 4.7" w/Romeo-X Pro
FSP320XF-ROMEOXP-TMW30 SIG P320 X-Full 4.7" w/Romeo-X Pro, Nightstick TMW-30
FSP322 SIG P322
FSP365 SIG P365 Extended Magazine
FSP365FF SIG P365 w/Flush Fit Magazine
FSP365CT SIG P365 w/C.T. Laserguard
FSP365-TLR6 SIG P365 w/TLR6®
FSP365-L365 SIG P365 w/Lima365® Laser Sight
FSP365FT365 SIG P365 w/Foxtrot 365 light
FSP365FUSE SIG P365 Fuse
FSP365-ROSE SIG P365 Rose
FSP365SAS SIG P365 SAS
FSP365X SIG P365 X
FSP365X-ROMEOZERO SIG P365 X w/RomeoZero
FSP365XL SIG P365 XL
FSP365XL-L365 SIG P365 XL w/Lima365® Laser Sight
FSP365XL-ROMEOZERO SIG P365 XL w/RomeoZero
FSP365XL-RMSD-TLR7SUB SIG P365 XL w/RMSd & TLR7® sub
FSP365XL-TLR6 SIG P365 XL w/TLR6®
FSP365XL-NTP SIG P365 XL w/No Top Plate
FSP365-XMACRO SIG P365 XMacro
FSP938 SIG P938
FSP938CL SIG P938 Cocked & Locked
FS2022 SIGPRO 2022
FS2340 SIGPRO 2340
FSSMOS SIG Mosquito
FSSA5.5 Single Action Revolver w/5 1/2" Barrel
FSSA7.5 Single Action Revolver w/7 1/2" Barrel
FSSPECHELON SPRINGFIELD Echelon
FSXD9102 SPRINGFIELD XD40 4"
FSXD9802 SPRINGFIELD XD40 Sub Compact 3"
FSXD9402 SPRINGFIELD XD40 Tactical 5"
FSXD9611 SPRINGFIELD XD45 4"
FSXD9101 SPRINGFIELD XD9 4"
FSXDG9801 SPRINGFIELD XD MOD.2 9MM Sub Compact
FSXDG9801EG SPRINGFIELD XD MOD.2 9MM SC Ext. Grip
FSXDG9802 SPRINGFIELD XD MOD.2 9MM
FSXDG9845 SPRINGFIELD XD MOD.2 .45 Cal Sub Compact
FSXDG9845EG SPRINGFIELD XD MOD.2 .45 Cal SC Ext. Grip
FSXDG9102 SPRINGFIELD XD MOD.2 4" .40 Cal.
FSXDE9 SPRINGFIELD XD-E 3.3" 9MM
FSXDM40-3.8 SPRINGFIELD XDM 40 3.8"
FSXDM40-4.5 SPRINGFIELD XDM 40 4.5"
FSXDS3.3 SPRINGFIELD XDS 3.3 .45
FSXDS3.3CT SPRINGFIELD XDS 3.3 .45 w/C.T. Laserguard
FSXDS4.0 SPRINGFIELD XDS 4.0 9MM
FSXDS4.0CT SPRINGFIELD XDS 4.0 9MM w/C.T. Laserguard
FSXDSM2-45 SPRINGFIELD XDS 3.3 Mod.2 Single Stack .45
FSXDSM2-9 SPRINGFIELD XDS 3.3 Mod.2 9MM 3.3"
FSPW9108L SPRINGFIELD GI .45 1911 A1 5"
FSPW9108LCL SPRINGFIELD GI .45 1911 Cocked & Locked 5"
FSPX9105ML SPRINGFIELD Operator 1911-A1 5"
FSPX9105MLCL SPRINGFIELD Operator Cocked & Locked 5"
FSPX9109L SPRINGFIELD 1911 A1 5"
FSPX9109LCL SPRINGFIELD 1911 A1 Cocked & Locked 5"
FSPX9801L SPRINGFIELD Micro Compact 1911 3"
FSSP1911EMP SPRINGFIELD 1911 EMP 9MM
FSSP1911EMPCL SPRINGFIELD 1911 EMP 9MM Cocked & Locked
FSSP1911EMS45-4.25CL SPRINGFIELD 1911 Emissary .45 4.25" Cocked & Locked
FSSP1911EMS45R-4.25CL SPRINGFIELD 1911 Emissary .45 4.25" w/Rails Cocked & Locked
FSSP1911EMS45R-5CL SPRINGFIELD 1911 Emissary .45 5" w/Rails Cocked & Locked
FSSP911 SPRINGFIELD 911 .380
FSSPHELLCAT SPRINGFIELD Hellcat Micro Compact 3"
FSSPHELLCATOSP SPRINGFIELD Hellcat Micro Compact 3" OSP
FSSPHELLCATOSP-RMR SPRINGFIELD Hellcat Micro Compact 3" OSP w/RMR
FSSPHELLCAT-NTP SPRINGFIELD Hellcat Micro Compact 3" NTP
FSSPHELLCATPRO SPRINGFIELD Hellcat Pro 3.7"
FSSTACCATOC2 STACCATO C2 2011 3.9" Double Stack
FSSTACCATOC2CL STACCATO C2 2011 3.9" Double Stack Cocked & Locked
FSSTACCATOP STACCATO P 2011 4.4" Double Stack
FSSTACCATOPCL STACCATO P 2011 4.4" Double Stack Cocked & Locked
FSSM9A1 STEYR M9-A1
FSSTR-9 Stoeger STR-9
FSSTR-9CX Stoeger STR-9 Combat X
FSSWEQTS S&W Equalizer w/Thumb Safety
FSSWMP40SB S&W M&P 40 4.25" (SM. BACKSTRAP)
FSSWMP40SB-TLR1 S&W M&P 40 4.25" (SM. BACKSTRAP) wTLR-1®
FSSWMP40 S&W M&P 40 4.25" (MED. BACKSTRAP)
FSSWMP40-TLR1 S&W M&P 40 4.25" w/TLR-1®
FSSWMP40LB S&W M&P 40 4.25" (LG. BACKSTRAP)
FSSWMP40LB-TLR1 S&W M&P 40 4.25" (LG. BACKSTRAP) w/TLR-1®
FSSWMP40C S&W M&P 40 Compact 3.5"
FSSWMP402.0C S&W M&P 40 M2.0 4" Compact
FSSWMP45 S&W M&P 45 4.5"
FSSWMP45C S&W M&P 45 Compact 4"
FSSWMP452.0-4 S&W M&P 45 M2.0 4" Compact
FSSWMP452.0-4.6 S&W M&P 45 M2.0 4.6"
FSSWMP92.0-3.6 S&W M&P 9 M2.0 3.6"
FSSWMP92.0C S&W M&P 9 M2.0 4" Compact
FSSWMP92.0 S&W M&P 9 M2.0 4.25"
FSSWMP92.0-TLR1 S&W M&P 9 M2.0 4.25" w/TLR-1®
FSSWMP92.0OR S&W M&P 9 M2.0 4.25" Optic Ready
FSSWMP92.0OR-TLR1 S&W M&P 9 M2.0 4.25" Optic Ready w/TLR-1®
FSSWMP92.0-RM06-TLR1HL S&W M&P 9 M2.0 4.25" w/Trijicon RM06 & TLR-1HL®
FSSWMP92.0-ACRO-TLR1HL S&W M&P 9 M2.0 4.25" w/ACRO & TLR-1HL®
FSSWMP92.0-5 S&W M&P 9 M2.0 5"
FSSWMP5.7TS S&W M&P 5.7 w/Thumb Safety
FSJ S&W J Frame 2"
FSK S&W Model 10-14 K Frame 4"
FS10-6 S&W Model 10-6
FS15-4 S&W Model 15 4"
FS60-3 S&W Model 60-3"
FS637-2 S&W Model 637 2" Airweight
FS642-2 S&W Model 642 2" Airweight Hammerless
FS686 S&W Model 686 4"
FS4006 S&W 4006 TSW
FS4506 S&W 4506
FS5906 S&W 5906
FS6906 S&W 6006
FSBG38REV S&W Bodyguard 38 Spl Revolver
FSBG380 S&W Bodyguard .380
FSBG3802.0 S&W Bodyguard .380 2.0
FSBG380MP S&W M&P Bodyguard .380
FSSWCSX S&W CSX 3.125"
FSSWGOV S&W Governor .45 Colt 2.5"
FSSWSHIELD S&W Shield
FSSWSHIELDEG S&W Shield w/Extended Grip
FSSWSHIELDCT S&W Shield w/C.T. Laserguard
FSSWSHIELDCTEG S&W Shield w/C.T. Laserguard w/Extended Grip
FSSWSHIELD45 S&W Shield .45
FSSWSHIELD45TS S&W Shield .45 w/Thumb Safety
FSSWSHIELDM2.0-9TS S&W Shield M2.0 9MM 3.1" w/Thumb Safety
FSSWSHIELDM2.0-9TSRL S&W Shield M2.0 9MM 3.1" W/T.S. & Laser
FSSWSHIELDM2.0-9-4 S&W Shield M2.0 9MM 4"
FSSWSHIELDM2.0-45-4 S&W Shield M2.0 .45 4"
FSSWSHIELDM2.0-45RL S&W Shield M2.0 .45 4" w/C.T. Red Laser
FSSWSHIELDEZ S&W Shield M&P EZ M2.0 .380
FSSWSHIELDEZ9 S&W Shield M&P EZ M2.0 9mm
FSSWSHIELDEZ9TS S&W Shield M&P EZ M2.0 9mm w/Thumb Safety
FSSW9V S&W Sigma SW9V
FSSW99 S&W SW99
FSC2 TASER C2
FSM26 TASER M26
FSM26SO TASER M26 w/Safety Off
FSPULSE TASER PULSE
FSX26 TASER X26
FSX26SO TASER X26 w/Safety Off
FSX26C TASER X26 w/Taser Cam
FSX26CSO TASER X26 w/Taser Cam Safety Off
FSX26XC TASER X26 w/Extra Cartridge
FSX26-XDPM TASER X26 w/XDPM Battery
FSX26P TASER X26P
FSX26PSO TASER X26P w/Safety Off
FSX26PC TASER X26P w/Taser Cam
FSX26PCSO TASER X26P w/Taser Cam, Safety Off
FSX26P-XPPM TASER X26P w/XPPM Battery
FSX2 TASER X2
FSX2SO TASER X2 w/Safety Off
FSX2CHD TASER X2 w/HD Camera
FSX3 TASER X3
FST7 TASER 7
FST10 TASER 10
FST10SO TASER 10 w/Safety Off
FS24/7 TAURUS 24/7
FSM85 TAURUS Model 85 2"
FSTJ4510 TAURUS 4510 Judge 3" 2.5" cyl.
FSTJ4510PD TAURUS 4510 Judge 2" Pub. Def. 2.5" cyl.
FSTJPOLY TAURUS 4510 Judge Polymer 2" 2.5" cyl.
FSTMP140 TAURUS Millennium Pro 140
FSTMP140CT TAURUS Millennium Pro 140 w/ C.T. Laserguard
FSTPT111G2 TAURUS PT111 Millennium G2 9MM
FSTG2C TAURUS PT111 G2C
FSTG2S TAURUS G2S 3.25"
FSTG3 TAURUS G3 4"
FSTG3C TAURUS G3 Compact 3.2"
FSTG3C-T.O.R.O. TAURUS G3C T.O.R.O. 3.2"
FSTG3C-T.O.R.O.-NTP TAURUS G3C T.O.R.O. 3.2" w/No Top Plate
FSTGX4 TAURUS GX4 3.06"
FSTGX4-T.O.R.O. TAURUS GX4 T.O.R.O. 3.06"
FSTGX4-T.O.R.O.-NTP TAURUS GX4 T.O.R.O. 3.06" w/No Top Plate
FSTGX4CA TAURUS GX4 Carry
FSTGX4CA-T.O.R.O. TAURUS GX4 Carry T.O.R.O
FST709 TAURUS 709 Slim
FSTSPECTRUM TAURUS Spectrum .380 2.8"
FST738TCP TAURUS 738 TCP
FSTTX22 TAURUS TX22
FSTOK TOKAREV
FSCCP WALTHER CCP
FSCCPM2 WALTHER CCP M2 3.54"
FSCREED WALTHER Creed
FSP38 WALTHER P38
FSP5 WALTHER P5
FSP99 WALTHER P99 9MM
FSP99AS WALTHER P99 AS 9MM
FSWPDPFSER-3.5 WALTHER PDP F Series 3.5"
FSWPDPFSER-4 WALTHER PDP F Series 4"
FSWPDPC-4 WALTHER PDP Compact 4"
FSWPDPC-4-ACRO WALTHER PDP Compact 4" w/ACRO
FSWPDPC-4-ACRO-TLR1HL WALTHER PDP Compact 4" w/ACRO & TLR1 HL®
FSWPDPF-4 WALTHER PDP Full Size 4"
FSWPDPF-4.5 WALTHER PDP Full Size 4.5"
FSWPDPFS-5 WALTHER PDP Full Size 5"
FSPK380 WALTHER PK380
FSPPK WALTHER PPK
FSPPKS WALTHER PPK/S
FSPPS WALTHER PPS
FSPPSM2 WALTHER PPS M2 9MM
FSPPSM2EG WALTHER PPS M2 9MM w/Extended Grip
FSPPQ WALTHER PPQ 9MM
FSPPQM2-4 WALTHER PPQ M2 4" 9MM
FSPPQM2-5 WALTHER PPQ M2 5" 9MM
FSPPQSC WALTHER PPQ M2 Sub Compact
FSPPX WALTHER PPX
FSWEB Webley MKIV
FSWCBBT WILSON COMBAT Beretta Brigadier Tactical
FSWCB92GCCT WILSON COMBAT Beretta Centurion Tactical
FSWCEDCX9SCL WILSON COMBAT EDCX9S 3.25" Cocked & Locked
FSWCEDCX9SRCL WILSON COMBAT EDCX9S 3.25" w/Rail Cocked & Locked
FSWCEDCX9CL WILSON COMBAT EDCX9 Cocked & Locked
FSWCEDCX9RCL WILSON COMBAT EDCX9 4" w/Rail Cocked & Locked
FSWCEDCX9LRCL WILSON COMBAT EDCX9L 5" w/Rail Cocked & Locked
FSWCEDC9CL WILSON COMBAT EDC Cocked & Locked
FSWCEDC9-5CL WILSON COMBAT EDC9 Cocked & Locked
FSWCEDC9RCL WILSON COMPAT EDC9 w/Rail Cocked & Locked
FSWCP320 WILSON COMBAT SIG P320
FSWCP320CA WILSON COMBAT P320 Carry
RIFLES
FS37MMGG 37MM Launcher w/14" Barrel
FSAK47 AK47
FSAK47FS AK47 Folding Stock
FSAK5C-AP AK5C w/ Aimpoint Sight
FSB90 BENELLI Super 90
FSBM3 BENELLI M3 Tac 5 Pistol Grip w/19.75" Barrel
FSBARX160 BERETTA ARX160
FSAR15 AR15 A2
FSAR15R AR15 A2 Fwd Rail
FSCAR15 CAR15
FSCAR15CS CAR15 Closed Stock
FSDD5V3 DANIEL DEFENSE DD5V3
FSDD5V3CS DANIEL DEFENSE DD5V3 Closed Stock
FSDRAG Dragunov Sniper Rifle
FSM4                   M4 Open Stock
FSM414                   M4 Open Stock, 14" Barrel
FSM4CS M4 Closed Stock
FSM4CS14 M4 Closed Stock, 14" Barrel
FSM4R                   M4 Open Stock, Fwd Rail
FSM4R14                   M4 Open Stock, Fwd Rail, 14" Barrel
FSM4RCS M4 Closed Stock, Fwd Rail
FSM4RCS14 M4 Closed Stock, Fwd Rail, 14" Barrel
FSM4RM203 M4 Open Stock, Fwd Rail, M203 Grenade Launcher
FSM4RCSM203 M4 Closed Stock, Fwd Rail, M203 Grenade Launcher
FSM4FT                     M4 Flat Top Open Stock
FSM4FTCS M4 Flat Top Closed Stock
FSM4FT14                     M4 Flat Top Open Stock, 14" Barrel
FSM4FTCS14 M4 Flat Top Closed Stock, 14" Barrel
FSM4FTR                    M4 Flat Top Open Stock, Fwd Rail
FSM4FTRCS M4 Flat Top Closed Stock, Fwd Rail
FSM4FTR14 M4 Flat Top Open Stock, Fwd Rail, 14" Barrel
FSM4FTRCS14 M4 Flat Top Closed Stock, Fwd Rail, 14" Barrel
FSM4FTRM203 M4 Flat Top Open Stock, Fwd Rail, M203 Grenade Launcher
FSM4FTRCSM203 M4 Flat Top Closed Stock, Fwd Rail, M203 Grenade Launcher
FSM4FTRCSM203ACOG M4 Flat Top Closed Stock, Fwd Rail, M203 Grenade Launcher, ACOG
FSM4FTR-WOM                 M4 Flat Top Open Stock, Fwd Rail w/o Magazine
FSM4C                   M4 Commando Open Stock
FSM4CCS                  M4 Commando Closed Stock
FSM4CR                   M4 Commando Open Stock, Fwd Rail
FSM4CRCS                   M4 Commando Closed Stock, Fwd Rail
FSM4CFT                  M4 Commando Flat Top Open Stock
FSM4CFTCS M4 Commando Flat Top Closed Stock
FSM4CFTCSACOG M4 Commando Flat Top Closed Stock, ACOG Sight
FSM4CFTR M4 Commando Flat Top Open Stock, Fwd Rail
FSM4CFTRACOG M4 Commando Flat Top Open Stock, Fwd Rail, ACOG Sight
FSM4CFTRCS M4 Commando Flat Top Closed Stock, Fwd Rail
FSM4CFTRCSACOG M4 Commando Flat Top Closed Stock, Fwd Rail, ACOG Sight
FSM4CFTRCSM203 M4 Commando Flat Top Closed Stock, Fwd Rail, M203 Grenade Launcher
FSM4CFTRCSM203ACOG M4 Commando Flat Top Closed Stock, Fwd Rail, M203 Grenade Launcher, ACOG
FSM4CFTRM203 M4 Commando Flat Top, Fwd Rail, M203 Grenade Launcher
FSFNP90 FN P90
FSFNP90S FN P90S
FSFNFS2000 FN FS2000
FSFNSCAR16S FN SCAR16S
FSFNSCAR16SCS FN SCAR16S Closed Stock
FSF1 FAMAS F1
FSGALIL GALIL
FSM1 M1 Garand
FSM1C M1 Carbine
FSM240 FN M240
FSM249 FN M249 SAW
FSM249PARA FN M249 SAW PARA Closed Stock
FSM60 M60
FSMP5A2 HECKLER & KOCH MP5A2
FSMP5A3 HECKLER & KOCH  MP5A3
FSMP5J HECKLER & KOCH  MP5J
FSMP5JCSR HECKLER & KOCH  MP5J Closed Stock w/Forward Rail
FSMP5K H&K MP5K
FSMP5SD HECKLER & KOCH  MP5SD
FSMP5SD3CS HECKLER & KOCH  MP5SD3 Closed Stock
FSMP7 HECKLER & KOCH  MP7
FSG3 HECKLER & KOCH  G3
FSG36C HECKLER & KOCH  G36C
FSG36KE HECKLER & KOCH  G36KE
FSHK53 HECKLER & KOCH  HK53
FSHK53CS HECKLER & KOCH  HK53 Closed Stock
FSHK91 HECKLER & KOCH  HK91
FSUMP45 HECKLER & KOCH  UMP-45
FS41610 HECKLER & KOCH  416 w/10" Barrel
FS41610CS HECKLER & KOCH  416 w/10" Barrel, Closed Stock
FS41614.5 HECKLER & KOCH  416 w/14.5" Barrel
FS41614.5CS HECKLER & KOCH  416 w/14.5" Barrel, Closed Stock
FS41614.5SF HECKLER & KOCH  416 w/14.5" Barrel w/Surefire Adaptor
FS417 HECKLER & KOCH  417
FS417CS HECKLER & KOCH  417 Closed Stock
FSL1A1 L1A1 SLR
FSL85A2 L85A2
FSLA Lever Action
FSL85A2FRACOG L85A2 w/Forward Rail, ACOG
FS590A1 MOSSBERG 590 A1 w/20" Barrel
FS590A1R MOSSBERG 590 A1 w/20" Barrel, Fwd Rail
FS590SHOCKWAVE MOSSBERG 590 Shockwave 14"
FSPSG90 PSG 90 Sniper Rifle
FS700 REMINGTON 700
FS700S REMINGTON 700 w/Leupold Scope
FS870 REMINGTON 870 w/18" Barrel
FS870PG REMINGTON 870 w/18" Barrel, Pistol Grip
FS87014 REMINGTON 870 w/14" Barrel
FS87014PG REMINGTON 870 w/14" Barrel, Pistol Grip
FSRM14 RUGER MINI 14
FSRPG7 RPG7 Rocket Launcher
FSRPK RPK
FSSA58 SA58
FSS101 SAUER 101
FSS516 SIG 516
FSS516CS SIG 516 Closed Stock
FSS556 SIG 556
FSS556CS SIG 556 Closed Stock
FSSCROSS SIG CROSS 18"
FSSMPX-K SIG MPX-K 4.5" w/o Rear Stock
FSSMPX-SBR SIG MPX-SBR 8"
FSSMCX SIG MCX 16"
FSSMCX-VIRTUS-P SIG MCX Virtus Patrol 16"
FSSMCX-VIRTUS-SBR SIG MCX Virtus SBR 11.5"
FSSMCX-SPEAR-LT SIG MCX Spear LT 16"
FSSRATTLER SIG Rattler PCB 5.5"
FSSPRM14 SPRINGFIELD M14
FSAUG STEYR AUG A1 508mm
FSTYPE64 HOWA Type 64
FSTYPE89 HOWA Type 89
FSUZI UZI Standard
FSUZIP UZI PISTOL
FSDEF12 WINCHESTER Defender 12ga. w/18" Barrel
FSDEF12PG WINCHESTER Defender 12ga. w/18" Barrel, Pistol Grip
FSDEF12DPG WINCHESTER Defender 12ga. w/18" Barrel, Double Pistol Grip
ADUSTABLE STOCK MODELS
FSM4AS M4 w/Adjustable Stock
FSM4CFTRAS M4 Commando Flat Top, Fwd Rail Adjustable Stock
FSM4FTRAS M4 Flat Top, Fwd Rail Adjustable Stock
FSM4FTR14ACOGAS M4 Flat Top, Fwd Rail 14" ACOG Adjustable Stock
FSM4RAS M4 Fwd Rail Adjustable Stock
WEIGHTED MODELS
Most of our product line is available in a weighted version.
To designate a weighted version, add a "W" to the end of our item number.
Weighted Handguns
Weighted Handguns Painted
Weighted Long Guns
Weighted Long Guns Painted
Weighted Handgun Magazines
Weighted Long Gun Magazines
Weighted M240
Weighted M249
Weighted M249 Drum Magazine
Weighted RPG7
Weighted RPG7 Painted
Weighted M60
Adjustable Stock Models Weighted
RUBBER PROPS
FSCRO Rubber 24" Crowbar Black
FSHAM Rubber Claw Hammer Black Handle w/Silver Head
FSWREN10 Rubber 10" Pipe Wrench Red
FSWREN18 Rubber 18" Pipe Wrench Red
FSWREN24 Rubber 24" Pipe Wrench Red
FSRTK Rubber Training Knife Blue
FSRTKB Rubber Training Knife Black
ACCESSORIES
FSTK Training Knife
FSTKBC Training Knife - Box Cutter
FSMACH Machete
FS20X STREAMLIGHT 20X Flashlight
FSSTINGER STREAMLIGHT Stinger
FSMTS2000 MOTOROLA MTS2000 Radio
FSXTS5000R MOTOROLA XTS 5000R Radio
FSAPX6000 MOTOROLA XTS APX6000 Radio
FSP5100 M/A-COM P5100 Radio
FSMBITR MBITR Radio
FSAN/PRC152 AN/PRC152 Radio
FSMK3 MK3 Pepper Spray
FSMK4 MK4 Pepper Spray
FSFBCTS Flash Bang CTS - 7290
FSFBDT Flash Bang DEF TEC NO. 25
FSMK2 MK 2 Fragmentation Grenade
FSBBG Baseball Grenade
FSRBG CTS Rubber Style Ball Grenade
FSM18SG M18 Smoke Grenade
FSM18A1 Claymore Mine
FSM84 M84 Stun Grenade
FSPR24 PR24 Training Baton
FSM433 M433 40MM HEDP
PERIOD MODELS
These items will be cast in black urethane with brown painted stocks (where applicable)
FSAK47BP AK47 Rifle Black w/Painted Stock
FSDRAGBP DRAGUNOV Sniper Rifle Black w/Painted Stock
FSM1BP M1 Garand Black w/Painted Stock
FSM1CBP M1 Carbine Black w/Painted Stock
FS870BP REMINGTON 870 Black w/Painted Stock
FS87014BP REMINGTON 870 14" Black w/Painted Stock
FSDEF12BP WINCHESTER Defender 12 GA. Black w/Painted Stock
FSSPRM14BP SPRINGFIELD M14 Rifle Black w/Painted Stock
FSLABP LEVER ACTION Rifle Black w/Painted Stock
FSSBS20BP SIDE BY SIDE 20" 12 GA. Shotgun w/Double Hammers Black w/Painted Stock
FSSBS28BP SIDE BY SIDE 28" 12 GA. Shotgun w/Double Hammers Black w/Painted Stock
FSKBP S&W K Frame Black w/Painted Grips
FSMBHBP MAUSER Broomhandle Black w/Painted Grips
FSP08B LUGER P08 Black
FSTOKB TOKAREV Black
FSMAKB MAKEROV Black
FSWEBB WEBLEY MKIV Black
FSSA5.5BP Single Action Revolver w/5.5" Barrel Black w/Painted Stock
FSSA7.5BP Single Action Revolver w/7.5" Barrel Black w/Painted Stock
FSM60B M60 Black
FSM240B FN M240 Black
FSM249B FN M249 Black
FSRPG7B RPG7 Rocket Launcher Black
FSRPG7BP RPG7 Rocket Launcher Black Black w/Painted Stock
HANDGUN MAGAZINES
FSBAPXCM BERETTA APX Compact 3.7" Magazine
FSBAPXCAM BERETTA APX Carry 3" Magazine
FSBAPXFM BERETTA APX Full Magazine
FSB92DM BERETTA 92D Centurion Magazine
FSBCM BERETTA Cougar Magazine
FSB92FM BERETTA 92F Magazine
FSB92FCM BERETTA 92F Compact Magazine
FSB92A1M BERETTA 92A1Magazine
FSB90-TWOM BERETTA 90-Two Magazine
FSBNANOM BERETTA Nano Magazine
FSBPICOM BERETTA Pico Magazine
FSBPX4SC9M BERETTA PX4 Storm Sub Compact 3" 9MM Magazine
FSBPX4C9M BERETTA PX4 Storm Compact 3.27" 9MM Magazine
FSBPX4-40M BERETTA PX4 Storm 4" .40 S&W Magazine
FSBPX4-45M BERETTA PX4 Storm 4" .45 Auto Magazine
FSBVM BERETTA Vertec Magazine
FSBPCCM BERSA BPcc 3.2" Magazine
FSBT380M BERSA Thunder 380 Magazine
FSBT45M BERSA Thunder 45 Compact Magazine
FSBT9PROXTM BERSA Thunder 9 Pro XT Magazine
FSBTPR9CM BERSA TPR9C 3.2" Magazine
FSBHPM BROWNING Hi-Power Magazine
FSB1911BLCM BROWNING 1911 Black Label .380 Compact Magazine
FSCTP9SAM CANIK TP9SA 4.46" Magazine
FSCTP9ELITESCM CANIK TP9 Elite SC 3.6" Magazine
FS1911M COLT 1911 Magazine
FS1911CM COLT 1911 Commander 4.25" Magazine
FSCZ2075RAMIM CZ 75 2075 Rami Magazine
FSCZ75M CZ 75 Magazine
FSCZ75CM CZ 75 Compact Magazine
FSCZ75CP01M CZ 75 Compact P-01Magazine
FSCZ75DPCRM CZ 75 D PCR Compact 9MM Magazine
FSCZ75PM CZ 75 Phantom Magazine
FSCZ75P07M CZ 75 P-07 Magazine
FSCZ75SP01M CZ 75 SP-01 Magazine
FSCZ75SP01SM CZ 75 SP-01 Shadow Magazine
FSCZSHADOW2M CZ 75 Shadow 2 Magazine
FSCZ97BM CZ 97B Magazine
FSCZP07M CZ P-07 Magazine
FSCZP09M CZ P-09 Magazine
FSCZP-10CM CZ P-10 C Magazine
FSCZP-10FM CZ P-10 F Magazine
FSCZP-10SM CZ P-10 S Magazine
FSDDB9M DIAMONDBACK DB9 Magazine
FSFN509M FN509 Magazine
FSFN509CM FN509 Compact Magazine
FSFN509MIDM FN509 Midsize 4" Magazine
FSFN509LSEDGEM FN509 LS Edge Magazine
FSFN57M FNH Five-seveN® Magazine
FSFNP40M FNP-40 Magazine
FSFNP9M FNP-9 Magazine
FSFNX40M FNX-40 Magazine
FSFNX45M FNX-45 Magazine
FSFNX45TM FNX-45 Tactical Magazine
FSFNX9M FNX-9 Magazine
FSFNS40M FNS-40 Magazine
FSFNS9M FNS-9 Magazine
FSFNS9CM FNS-9 Compact Magazine
FSG17M GLOCK 17/22/31Magazine
FSG17G4M GLOCK 17/22/31 Generation 4 Magazine
FSG17G5M GLOCK 17 Generation 5 Magazine
FSG19M GLOCK 19/23/32 Magazine
FSG19G4M GLOCK 19/23/32 Generation 4 Magazine
FSG19G5M GLOCK 19 Generation 5 Magazine
FSG19XM GLOCK 19X Magazine
FSG21M GLOCK 21 Magazine
FSG21G4M GLOCK 21 Generation 4 Magazine
FSG21G5M GLOCK 21 Generation 5 Magazine
FSG22G5M GLOCK 22 Generation 5 Magazine
FSG23G5M GLOCK 23 Generation 5 Magazine
FSG26M GLOCK 26 Magazine
FSG26G4M GLOCK 26 Generation 4 Magazine
FSG26G5M GLOCK 26 Generation 5 Magazine
FSG30M GLOCK 30 Magazine
FSG30SM GLOCK 30S Magazine
FSG32G4M GLOCK 32 GEN4 Magazine
FSG34M GLOCK 34 Magazine
FSG36M GLOCK 36 Magazine
FSG37M GLOCK 37 Magazine
FSG40G4M GLOCK 40 Generation 4 Magazine
FSG41G4M GLOCK 41 Generation 4 Magazine
FSG42M GLOCK 42 Magazine
FSG43M GLOCK 43 Magazine
FSG43XM GLOCK 43X Magazine
FSG45M GLOCK 45 Magazine
FSG47-MOSM GLOCK 47 MOS Magazine
FSG48M GLOCK 48 Magazine
FSG48-MOSM GLOCK 48 MOS Magazine
FSHG9SCM HONOR DEF Honor Guard 9mm SC Magazine
FSUSP9M H&K USP 9MM Magazine
FSUSP9CM H&K USP 9MM Compact Magazine
FSUSP45M H&K USP .45 Magazine
FSHK45M H&K HK45 Magazine
FSHK45CM H&K HK45 Compact Magazine
FSSOCOMM H&K MARK 23 Socom Magazine
FSP2000USM H&K P2000 US Version Magazine
FSP2000EUM H&K P2000 European Version Magazine
FSP2000SKM H&K P2000SK Magazine
FSP30M H&K P30 Magazine
FSP30LM H&K P30L Magazine
FSP30SKM H&K P30SK Magazine
FSP7M8M H&K P7M8 Magazine
FSVP9M H&K VP9 Magazine
FSVP9SKM H&K VP9SK Magazine
FSVP40M H&K VP40 Magazine
FSMASADAM IWI MASADA Magazine
FSKTP3ATM KEL TEC P3AT Magazine
FSKTPF9M KEL TEC PF9 Magazine
FSPO8M LUGER P08 Magazine
FSMAKM Bulgarian Makarov Magazine
FSMMC1SCSM MOSSBERG MC1-SC Magazine
FSMMC2CM MOSSBERG MC2C Magazine
FSMMC2SCM MOSSBERG MC2SC Magazine
FSPSA57ROCKM PALMETTO STATE ARMORY 5.7 Rock Magazine
FSPSADAGFSM PALMETTO STATE ARMORY Dagger Full Size Magazine
FSPSADAGCM PALMETTO STATE ARMORY Dagger Compact Magazine
FSPSADMICROM PALMETTO STATE ARMORY Dagger Micro Magazine
FSP64M POLISH P-64 Magazine
FSP25M RAVEN P-25 Magazine
FSRM380M REMINGTON RM380 Magazine
FSR51M REMINGTON R51 Magazine
FSRI1911M ROCK ISLAND ARMORY 1911 Magazine
FSR8605M RUGER AMERICAN 9MM Magazine
FSR8639M RUGER AMERICAN 9MM Compact Magazine
FSR8615M RUGER AMERICAN .45 Magazine
FSR57M RUGER-57 Magazine
FSP89M RUGER P89 Magazine
FSRP90M RUGER P90 Magazine
FSKP95M RUGER KP95DAOPR15 Magazine
FSLCPM RUGER LCP Magazine
FSLCPIIM RUGER LCP II Magazine
FSLCPMAXM RUGER LCP MAX .380 Magazine
FSLC9M RUGER LC9 Magazine
FSLC9SM RUGER LC9s Magazine
FSRMAX9M RUGER MAX-9 Magazine
FSSR22M RUGER SR22 Magazine
FSSR9M RUGER SR9 Magazine
FSSR9CM RUGER SR9 Compact Magazine
FSSR40M RUGER SR40 Magazine
FSSR45M RUGER SR45 Magazine
FSRMKIVM RUGER Mark IV Target Magazine
FSR9EM RUGER 9E Magazine
FSRSEC380M RUGER Security .380 Magazine
FSRSEC9M RUGER Security 9 Magazine
FSRSEC9CM RUGER Security 9 Compact Magazine
FSSAR9M SAR9 Magazine
FSSCCYCPX1M SCCY CPX1 Magazine
FSSCCYCPX2M SCCY CPX2 Magazine
FSS1911M SIG 1911 Magazine
FSP220M SIG P220 Magazine
FSP220RM SIG P220 w/Rails Magazine
FSP224M SIG P224 Magazine
FSP225M SIG P225 Magazine
FSP226M SIG P226 Magazine
FSP226RM SIG P226 w/Rails Magazine
FSP227M SIG P227 Magazine
FSP228M SIG P228 Magazine
FSP229M SIG P229 9MM Magazine
FSP229-357M SIG P229 .357 Magazine
FSP230M SIG P230 Magazine
FSP238M SIG P238 Magazine
FSP238P27AM SIG P238 PRE27A Magazine
FSP239M SIG P239 Magazine
FSP250M SIG P250 Magazine
FSP250CM SIG P250 Compact Magazine
FSP250SCM SIG P250 Sub Compact Magazine
FSP290M SIG P290 Magazine
FSP320M SIG P320 Magazine
FSP320M17M SIG P320 M17 Magazine
FSP320M18M SIG P320 M18 Magazine
FSP320M18CAM SIG P320 M18 Carry Magazine
FSP320-XTENM SIG P320 XTEN Magazine
FSP320CM SIG P320 Compact Magazine
FSP320SCM SIG P320 Sub Compact Magazine
FSP320CAM SIG P320 Carry Magazine
FSP320XCM SIG P320 X-Compact Magazine
FSP320XCAM SIG P320 X-Carry Magazine
FSP320XFM SIG P320 X-Full Magazine
FSP322M SIG P322 Magazine
FSP365M SIG P365 Extended Magazine
FSP365XM SIG P365 X Magazine
FSP365XLM SIG P365 XL Magazine
FSP365-XMACROM SIG P365-XMacro Magazine
FSP938M SIG P938 Magazine
FS2022M SIGPRO 2022 Magazine
FS2340M SIGPRO 2340 Magazine
FSSMOSM SIG Mosquito Magazine
FSSPECHELONM SPRINGFIELD Echelon Magazine
FSXD9102M SPRINGFIELD XD40 Magazine
FSXD9802M SPRINGFIELD XD40 Sub Compact Magazine
FSXD9402M SPRINGFIELD XD40 Tactical Magazine
FSXD9611M SPRINGFIELD XD45 Magazine
FSXD9101M SPRINGFIELD XD9 Magazine
FSXDG9801M SPRINGFIELD XD MOD.2 9MM Sub Compact Magazine
FSXDG9802M SPRINGFIELD XD MOD.2 9MM Magazine
FSXDG9845M SPRINGFIELD XD MOD.2 .45 Cal. Sub Compact Magazine
FSXDG9102M SPRINGFIELD XD MOD.2 .40 Cal Magazine
FSXDE9M SPRINGFIELD XD-E 9MM Magazine
FSXDM40M SPRINGFIELD XDM 40 Magazine
FSXDS3.3M SPRINGFIELD XDS 3.3 .45 Magazine
FSXDS4.0M SPRINGFIELD XDS 4.0 9MM Magazine
FSXDSM2-45M SPRINGFIELD XDS 3.3 Mod.2 Single Stack .45 Magazine
FSXDSM2-9M SPRINGFIELD XDS 3.3 Mod.2 9MM Magazine
FSPW9108LM SPRINGFIELD GI 1911 A1 .45 Magazine
FSPX9105MLM SPRINGFIELD Operator 1911-A1 .45 Magazine
FSPX9109LM SPRINGFIELD 1911 A1 .45 Magazine
FSPX9801LM SPRINGFIELD Micro Compact 1911 Magazine
FSSP1911EMPM SPRINGFIELD 1911 EMP 9MM Magazine
FSSP911M SPRINGFIELD 911 .380 Magazine
FSSPHELLCATM SPRINGFIELD Hellcat Micro-Compact Magazine
FSSPHELLCATPROM SPRINGFIELD Hellcat Pro Magazine
FSSTACCATOC2M STACCATO C2 2011 Double Stack Magazine
FSSTACCATOPM STACCATO P 2011 Double Stack Magazine
FSSM9A1M STEYR M9-A1 Magazine
FSSWEQTSM S&W Equalizer w/Thumb Safety Magazine
FSSWMP40M S&W M&P 40 Magazine
FSSWMP40CM S&W M&P 40 Compact Magazine
FSSWMP402.0CM S&W M&P 40 M2.0 Magazine
FSSWMP45M S&W M&P 45 Magazine
FSSWMP45CM S&W M&P 45 Compact Magazine
FSSWMP452.0M S&W M&P 45 M2.0 Compact Magazine
FSSWMP92.0M S&W M&P 9 M2.0 Magazine
FSSWMP92.0CM S&W M&P 9 M2.0 Compact Magazine
FSSWMP5.7TSM S&W M&P 5.7 Magazine
FS4006M S&W 4006 TSW Magazine
FS4506M S&W 4506 Magazine
FS5906M S&W 5906 Magazine
FS6906M S&W 6006 Magazine
FSBG380M S&W Bodyguard .380 Magazine
FSSWCSXM S&W CSX Magazine
FSSWSHIELDM S&W Shield Magazine
FSSWSHIELD45M S&W Shield .45 Magazine
FSSWSHIELDM2.0M S&W SHIELD M2.0 9MM Magazine
FSSWSHIELDM2.0-45M S&W SHIELD M2.0 .45 Magazine
FSSWSHIELDEZM S&W SHIELD M&P EZ M2.0 .380 Magazine
FSSWSHIELDEZ9M S&W SHIELD M&P EZ M2.0 9mm Magazine
FSSW9VM S&W SIGMA SW9V Magazine
FSSW99M S&W SW99 Magazine
FS24/7M TAURUS 24/7 Magazine
FSTMP140M TAURUS Millennium Pro 140 Magazine
FSTPT111G2M TAURUS PT111 Millennium G2 9MM Magazine
FSTG2CM TAURUS PT111 G2C Magazine
FSTG2SM TAURUS G2S Magazine
FSTG3M TAURUS G3 Magazine
FSTG3CM TAURUS G3 Compact Magazine
FSTGX4M TAURUS GX4 Magazine
FST709M TAURUS 709 Slim Magazine
FSTSPECTRUMM TAURUS Spectrum .380 Magazine
FST738TCPM TAURUS 738 TCP Magazine
FSTTX22M TAURUS TX22 Magazine
FSTOKM TOKAREV Magazine
FSCCPM WALTHER CCP Magazine
FSCCPM2M WALTHER CCP M2 Magazine
FSCREEDM WALTHER Creed Magazine
FSP38M WALTHER P38 Magazine
FSP5M WALTHER P5 Magazine
FSP99M WALTHER P99 9MM Magazine
FSP99ASM WALTHER P99 AS 9MM Magazine
FSWPDPCM WALTHER PDP Compact Magazine
FSWPDPFM WALTHER PDP Full Size Magazine
FSPK380M WALTHER PK380 Magazine
FSPPKM WALTHER PPK Magazine
FSPPKSM WALTHER PPK/S Magazine
FSPPSM WALTHER PPS Magazine
FSPPSM2M WALTHER PPS M2 9MM Magazine
FSPPQM WALTHER PPQ 9MM Magazine
FSPPQM2M WALTHER PPQ M2 9MM Magazine
FSPPQSCM WALTHER PPQ M2 Sub Compact Magazine
FSPPXM WALTHER PPX Magazine
RIFLE MAGAZINES
FSAK47M AK47 30 RD. Magazine
FSARM AR15/M16/M4 30 RD. Magazine
FSBARX160M BERETTA ARX160 Magazine
FSF1M FAMAS F1 Magazine
FSGALILM GALIL Magazine
FSMP5M H&K MP5 30 RD. Magazine
FSG36KEM H&K G36KE Magazine
FSG36CM H&K G36C Magazine
FSMP7M H&K MP7 30 RD. Magazine
FSUMPM H&K UMP45 Magazine
FS416M H&K 416 Magazine
FSMCXM SIG MCX Lancer L5AWM 30 Rd. Magazine
FSAUGM STEYR AUG Magazine
FSUZIM UZI 32 RD. Magazine
FSPMAG30M PMAG30 M3 Magazine
FSSR-25M SR-25 7.62/.308 20 RD Magazine
FSM249DM M249 Drum Magazine